

C_BW4HANA_20^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Application Associate - Reporting Modeling and Data Acquisition with SAP BW/4HANA 2.x

Pass SAP C_BW4HANA_20 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/c_bw4hana_20.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 😳 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

For which business requirements do you suggest an SAP BW/4HANA modeling focus rather than an SAP

- HANA modeling focus?
- Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.
- A. Report on a harmonized set of master data.
- B. Load snapshots or deltas on a periodic basis.
- C. Use existing HANA content models.
- D. Leverage SQL in-house knowledge.

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 2

You need to consume remote HADOOP data in your SAP HANA Native App. Which components can you use? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. SAP HANA smart data access
- B. SAP HANA smart data integration
- C. SAP HANA SQL Controller
- D. Spark SQL adapter
- E. SAP Vora ODBC adapter

Correct Answer: ADE

QUESTION 3

You use the wizard to create an SAP BW/4HANA Big Data source system. Which activities are mandatory? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Specify connection type Big Data.
- B. Select a database object schema.
- C. Specify business content type.
- D. Specify release type.
- E. Select a remote source.

Correct Answer: ABE



QUESTION 4

Which objects can you associate with a source field that is defined as a characteristic within an Open ODS

view?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. SAP BW InfoObject
- B. Open ODS view type Master Data for Attributes
- C. Open ODS view type Facts
- D. Open ODS view type Master Data for Hierarchies

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 5

Which settings can you define in a data transfer process (DTP) if you load data into a DataStore object

(advanced)?

Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Extraction mode
- B. Error handling
- C. Activation handling
- D. Data tiering
- E. Semantic groups
- Correct Answer: ABE

Latest C BW4HANA 20 Dumps <u>C BW4HANA 20 PDF</u> <u>Dumps</u> C BW4HANA 20 Exam Questions